| Code Rij | Code Sub Rij | Nummer Graf | STERFDAT | EINDHUUR |

Graf naam

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

=
~

N RP P RPRRPPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRERR
O R AAARARARAARARARARAAARARAARARARARRRA

N NN NNNNN
O O O O O O O o

1 26-9-1999
3 6-11-2018
4 30-10-1997
6 7-5-2011
8 28-5-1998
10 26-4 -2015
12 30-6 -2013
13 8-11-2008
18 10-10-2002
19 29-2 -2004
21 14-1 -2000
22 13-5-2001
25 9-12-1977
28 13-9 -1982
30 13-6-1996
33 9-9-1997
34 2-6-1995
35 7-12-1974
37 9-4-2007
38 22-9-1984
39 5-5-2002
42 1-2-2002
47 24-12-2003
2 16-4 -2002
3 30-4-1975
4 3-2-1978
7 24-7 -1987
8 7-6-2013
9 11-12-2014
10 23-3-1996
11 13-2-1994
12 25-2-1982
13 2-10-1994
50 4 -10-1964
51 26-3 -1964
56 20-9 -1965
57 24-6 -1961
58 9-4-2007
59 1-1-1955
63 22-5-1968
53-6-1990
6 9-5-1972
7 7-12-2006
8 19-1-2013
9 10-6 -1959
10 25-3 -2003
11 11-10-2001
12 14-10-2017
13 24-2 -2016

31-10-2019
30-11-2038
30-11-2027
31-5-2031
31-1-2019
30-4 -2035
31-8-2033
30-11-2028
31-10-2022
31-3-2024
31-10-2038
31-5-2021
30-6 -2028
31-10-2021
30-6 -2016
31-8 -2027
31-8-2025
31-12-2018
30-4 -2027
30-11-2012
30-6 -2022
28-2-2022
31-5-2028
30-4 -2022
30-4 -2020
31-12-2024
31-7-2017
30-9-2033
31-1-2035
31-3-2026
28-2-2024
28-2-2022
30-11-2024
31-12-2024
31-12-2024
31-12-2015
31-12-2015
31-12-2024
31-12-2024
31-12-2012
30-6 -2020
31-5-2022
31-12-2026
31-1-2033
30-11-2018
31-3-2023
31-12-2021
31-10-2037
28-2-2036

Frederiks/Vanovermeere
Lodders
Adamczyk/Pals
Jongen/Smeets
Hinskens/Wijnen
Hanssen
Deliége/Molen van der
Absil/Franssen
Slangen/Heijnens
Franssen/Houben
Thomas/Weijers
Bliek/Timmermans
Botterweck/Poorts
Wijnen/Ritzen
Toussaint/Kallrath
Somers/Woudstra

Sikkenga/Basten/Poel v.d.

Vijgen/Montfort van
Wetzelaer/de Weerd
Peelen/Vercoutere
Kleijkers/Ouwerkerk
Lauvenberg/Lennertz
Savelsberg/van Wijde
van Neer

Grams

Frederiks

Hugens
Voncken/Gubbels
Baarda/Rosmuller
Lipkowski

van Drumen

Peulen

Lemaire

Schaeps

Verpoort

Housen

van de Horn
Sangen/Lindelauf
Hall

Leunissen
Weerts/van der Zee
Lejeune/Spiertz
Prickarts/Jaergers
Rouhl/Frederiks
Bemelmans/Schroder
Nagtzaam/Beckers
Bremer/Hoffmann
Boshouwers/Crombach
Zegel/Riepen
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14 31-1-2008
16 16-1-1971
17 5-12-2003
18 5-5-2015
20 20-8 -1983
21 17-8 -1988
22 12-9-2009
24 8-6-2006
25 7-2-2006
29 14-10-1984
19 24-9-2003
20 24-2 -2016
2 15-1-2009
4 13-2-1986
8 14-1-2019
9 3-7-1994
11 12-11-2014
13 22-3-2010
15 15-12-2000
16 22-6 -2008
18 25-11-2010
19 29-1-2013
27 16-4 -2019
28 25-2 -2008
29 28-6 -2007
30 8-3-2002
31 17-7 -2016
34 28-3-1973
30 23-6 -2008
6 19-8 -2015
13 24-1-1962
20 12-4 -2005
23
24 22-4 -2016
25 11-10-2012
26 8-12-2003
27 14-12-1996
28 21-3-1998
29 6-10-1999
30 11-10-1998
3 24-6 -1997
6 8-1-2000
7 9-10-2004
8 12-6-2013
11 22-4 -1970
16 24-12-2017
22 15-5-2000
23 23-4 -1996
24 21-1-2009

28-2-2028
31-1-2026
31-12-2023
30-5-2035
31-8-2018
31-8-2028
30-9-2029
30-3 -2026
28-2-2026
31-10-2024
30-9-2023
28-2 -2036
31-1-2029
28-2 -2016
31-1-2039
30-11-2024
30-11-2034
31-3-2030
31-5-2021
30-6 -2028
28-2-2031
31-1-2033
30-4 -2039
29-2 -2028
31-7 -2027
31-3-2022
31-8-2036
31-5-2028
31-8-2028
31-8-2035
30-6 -2022
31-5-2025
31-3-2038
30-4 -2036
31-10-2032
31-12-2023
31-12-2021
30-4 -2028
31-10-2029
31-10-2018
30-4 -2027
31-1-2020
30-11-2024
30-6 -2033
31-7-2028
31-12-2037
31-5-2020
31-12-2015
31-10-2029

de Bruijn
Bartels/van Kan
Lejeune

de Boer/Lentjes
Botterweck
Schijns/Seegers
Crutzen/Delahaije
Schleepen
Wetzels/Mommertz
Thijssen
Brouwers
Botterweck

van de Looy/Curfs
Hamers/Doveren
Houben
Kleijnen/Mees
Peters

Crombach
Pals/Theunissen
Weerts

Senden Deurenberg
Scheren/Beckers
Somers

Kikken

Muris

Karsten
Vallinga/Horbach
Jongen
Nelissen/Vleugels
Harbers/Beuseker

Vondenhoff/Schlechtriem

Ederveen/Ederveen
Elsbergen
Elsbergen/Mohr
Mohr-Elsbergen
Peelen

Peelen

Elsbergen/Rademakers
Elsbergen/Rademakers

Elsbergen
Pieterse/lJacobs
Hamers/Vleugels
Hamers
Reynders
Thijssen/Rijcken
Mees
Coolen/Vincken
Heiligers/Stijlen
Zinken
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27 10-5-1978
29 2-11-2004
30 29-3-1982
2 26-5-1979
4 28-8-1991
5 13-1-1996
6 26-2-2014
8 14-5-1997
10 22-10-1992
12 2-8-1992
13 18-9-1998
14 22-4 -2016
15 5-5-2011
17 18-6 -2011
18 17-5-2002
19 17-2 -1994
20 7-7-1995
22 23-7-1914
23 30-11-1994
24 18-2 -2019
26 21-8 -2015
27 16-7 -1965
28 21-9 -1990
1 24-10-2008
91-4-2018
10 16-4 -1989
11 24-6 -2012
14 27-11-2017
17 17-1-2004
19 28-9-1986
20 14-9 -2003
21 21-7 -2008
23 8-11-2010
25 23-1-1992
16-8-1997
2 1-5-1984
5 13-7-1983
6 6-12-1974
12 23-10-2001
19 10-3 -1982
20 30-5-2010
21 10-8 -1990
2 23-9-1991
3 11-7 -2004
5 27-7 -2002
6 19-2 -1985
7 6-10-1994
8 24-8 -1986
9 26-1-1998

30-4 -2027
30-11-2024
31-3-2017
31-3-2020
31-7-2021
28-2 -2016
28-2-2034
31-1-2017
31-12-2022
31-8-2022
30-9 -2028
31-5-2036
31-5-2031
30-6 -2031
31-8-2022
30-6 -2024
31-7-2025
31-5-2035

28-2-2039
31-8-2035
31-7-2015
31-10-2020
31-1-2029
31-3-2038
30-4 -2019
30-6 -2022
31-1-2038
31-1-2024
31-10-2016
30-9-2023
31-7 -2028
31-1-2031
31-1-2022
31-8-2017
31-5-2016
31-7-2014
31-12-2014
31-5-2021
30-11-2023
30-6 -2030
31-8-2020
30-9-2021
31-7 -2024
31-8-2022
28-2 -2020
31-10-2024
30-11-2026
31-1-2018

Theuerzeit/Odekerken
Deiman
Odekerken/Paulsen
Jansen/Wiggers
Brands/Krewinkel
Brock

Blattler
Scholl/Cuijpers

de Liege/Koerfer
Gielen

Kramprich
Verspaget

van Steijn/Gortzen
Verspaget
Scheve/Knobbe
Houben/van der List
Kuiper/Huging
Houben
Drieman/Scheren
Bemelmans/Pouwels
Berg van den
Rademakers
Deiman/Stanneveld
Hendriks/Lejeune

te Boekhorst - van der Sangen

Messner

den Bak/Lonna

van de Ven/Stollenwerk
Keulaerts

Dortants

Kuiper
Krings/Kuckelkorn
Kuiper/Roszak
Jansen/Hursel
Knuth/Sobozinski

van Dellen/Stijnen
Grond
Janssen/Micheels

van Kempen/Stalman
Waltmans/Goessens
Vliex

Vliex/Waltman

van Heyningen/Franssen
van der Hoek/Droomers
Helsen/Olislagers
Olischlager
Voragen/Arets
Huijten/Ritzen
Mommertz/Weustenraad
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110
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110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
14 0
140
14 0

10 16-11-1999
11 27-1-2015
12 24-3-1990
13 13-10-2015
14 24-4 -1995
15 10-4 -2003
16 24-5-1992
17 15-12-1999
18 25-3-1995
2 6-6-2008
32-6-1982
4 27-9-1983
5 31-5-1997
6 27-7 -1997
7 14-8 -1986
8 7-8-2003
10 21-10-1990
11 11-2-1991
13 14-5-2003
14 11-6 -1996
15 23-6 -1996
16 16-1-1998
17 26-6 -1997
2 19-6 -2013
3 4-10-2006
4 11-3 -2007
5 16-10-2000
6 26-12-1995
7 17-9-2014
8 18-10-2015
9 28-2-1998
10 27-7 -1998
11 18-8-1999
12 26-7-1999
13 21-1-2000
1 15-8-2009
2 7-2-1984
3 23-9-1991
4 31-5-2013
5 5-6-2007
6 5-6-1999
7 26-3 -2002
9 16-12-2002
10 16-2 -2006
11 30-1-2005
12 18-12-2012
1 29-5-1976
3 31-8-1973
4 3-1-2018

30-11-2019
28-2-2035
31-3-2020
31-10-2035
31-8-2025
30-4 -2023
31-5-2032
31-12-2019
31-3-2025
30-6 -2028
28-2-2021
31-8-2017
31-5-2017
31-7 -2027
31-8-2021
30-9-2023
31-10-2020
28-2-2021
31-5-2033
30-6 -2026
30-6 -2026
31-1-2028
30-6 -2017
31-8-2033
30-11-2026
31-3-2027
31-10-2020
31-12-2015
30-9 -2034
30-9-2035
31-3-2023
31-8-2028
31-8-2024
31-7-2019
31-1-2020
31-8-2029
28-2-2014
31-12-2021
30-6 -2033
30-6 -2027
31-5-2019
31-3-2022
31-12-2022
28-2 -2026
30-6 -2026
31-12-2032
31-5-2028
30-9 -2022
31-1-2038

Mirkes/Engels

Pelzer

Hursel

Kochen Bartels

de Vries/Huppertz
Knuit

Liem

Sleepen/Entjes
Eerlingen
Hendriks/Schoonbrood
van der Linden/van Houtem
Mulders/Bartels
Lemmens/Heusschen
Bischoff/Engels

van Wessel
Bekema/Robertz
Pluijmen/Dooper
Hamers
Lennartz/Hermans
Engelenburg

Schmidt
Baumans/Haagmans
Janssen

Riepen/van Eck
Duysens/Balzer

van der Heyden/Coerver
Heckman/Lenoire
Hamers

Nijdam

Van Gerven/Malskat
Gielen

Drity
Geilenkirchen/Pouwels
Talacko

Moonen
Kleintjens/Hubben
Wiltink
Reumkens/Mousset
Stijnen

Mohnen/Heller
Moonen/Pieters
Hamers/Bosch
Hugens/Bloemer

de Boer/Firing
Gorgels/van Overmeeren
Camps/Bemelmans
Engels/Hermans
Voncken/Thelen
Habets
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140
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140
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14 B
14 C
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
15 A
15 A
15 A
15 A
15 A

5 15-12-2003
7 7-8-1997
8 5-11-1987
9 5-2-2002
12 11-7-2010
13 7-2-1946
15 6-1-1999
16 28-3 -2000
17 26-12-1999
18 16-4 -1978
19 7-2-2011
21 25-7 -2014
22 1-10-2006
23 13-11-1991
24 1-4-1980
25 31-3-2007
26 8-3-2012
27 10-7 -2002
30 6-3-1994
31 26-1-2007
9 23-1-1992
10 10-12-1997
10 8-8-1990
1 13-11-1992
2 23-12-1972
3 6-5-1986
4 24-6 -2016
6 15-6 -1995
7 24-1-1981
8 12-6 -2017
11 25-9-2009
12 23-3-2003
13 28-1-2005
14 11-3-2019
15 22-9-2009
17 11-7-1993
20 11-3-1963
22 3-6-1988
23 29-6 -2011
24 15-3 -2004
26 28-2 -1975
28 26-12-2007
29 28-11-2004
30 17-7 -2012
6 16-3 -1997
8 21-9-1981
15 2-3-1936
17 5-9-2005
18 15-11-2011

31-12-2023
30-11-2032
30-11-2017
28-2-2022
31-7-2030
28-2 -2026
31-1-2029
31-3-2020
31-12-2029
31-12-2015
28-2-2031
30-7 -2034
28-2-2026
30-11-2021
30-4 -2020
30-11-2036
31-12-2031
31-7-2032
31-3-2014
30-9 -2036
31-1-2022
30-10-2030
31-8-2020
30-11-2022
31-12-2020
30-6 -2026
30-6 -2036
30-9 -2022
30-4 -2022
30-6 -2037
30-9-2030
31-3-2023
28-2-2025
31-3-2039
30-9-2029
31-7-2034
31-3-2023
30-9 -2025
31-7-2031
31-3-2024
31-5-2020
31-1-2028
31-12-2024
31-7-2032
31-3-2027
31-12-2020
31-12-2020
30-9 -2025
30-11-2031

Koonen/Daemen
Austen/Steijns
Haas/Hamers
Bemelmans/Niesters
Otermans/Bout
Collard

Spierts

Lurken

Smeets
Pelzer/Prickartz
Sijstermans/Coenen
Jetten/Effer
Bartels/Wetzekaer
Loop

Arets/Beugels
Starmans/Amkreutz
Ramakers/Houben
Offermanns

Lonij
Cornelissen/van Leeuwen
Bemelmans/Dautzenberg
Bindels/Reijnders
Vonken
Michels/Baggen
Scholtes/Sthor
Hoen/Delahaye
Habets
Ramaekers/Steins
Keybets/Spierts
Scholtes
Vondenhoff/Wetzels
Collard/Beckers
Ellents

Sterk
Schmeits/Schnitzeler
Engelen
Hermans/Delahaye
Toussaint/Kuckbertz
Vaessen/Weerts
Dumont/Rongen
Bemelmans/Sangen
Bemelmans/Robberts
Schlechtriem/Schmeets
Eymael/Cramers
Wentink/Beaujean
Dohmen/Duijsens
Dohmen
Eussen/Grzeskiewicz
Wauben/Impelmans
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15 B
15 B
15 C
15 C
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 0
16 A
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 0
17 B
180
180
180
180
180
180
18 A
190
190
190
190
190
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 A
19 AA
19 AA
19 B
19D
200

1 29-11-2016
18 17-12-1991
111-7-2014
18 18-11-2017
1 26-8 -1984
2 22-11-2009
3 10-1-2007
10 16-4 -2007
11 7-1-1986
12 4-2-1979
13 22-5-1988
18 14-5-1990
1 25-1-2007
1 23-1-1997
3 26-10-2012
4 31-1-1973
6 6-7-2019
7 2-7-2008
17 14-10-2014
19 22-5-2003
20 7-3-1986
25 11-3-1992
19-11-1988
1 20-11-2006
2 15-5-2004
9 27-3-1961
10 27-8 -2006
14 4 -8 -2000
16 14-7 -2004
1 22-4-1990
2 23-1-2016
3 15-9-1996
6 17-7 -2002
91-7-1973
10 19-7-1999
13-8-1978
2 19-6-1982
3 19-1-1996
4 11-6-1998
8 18-3-1981
9 18-10-2006
10 13-12-2013
11 27-2 -2009
12 2-10-2001
1 29-11-2001
7 6-7-2000
1 26-8 -1996
17-11-1997
1 26-12-1982

30-11-2036
31-12-2021
31-7-2034
30-11-2037
31-8-2014
31-3-2020
31-1-2027
30-4 -2027
31-1-2021
30-4 -2018
31-5-2023
31-5-2020
31-1-2027
31-1-2017
31-10-2032
31-1-2018
31-7-2039
31-7 -2028
31-10-2034
31-7-2023
31-3-2016
31-3-2032
28-2-2038
31-1-2027
31-5-2024
31-3-2025
31-8-2026
31-7-2020
31-7-2024
30-4 -2020
31-1-2026
30-9 -2016
31-7-2022
30-6 -2023
31-8-2019

30-6 -2018
31-1-2016
28-2-2019
31-1-2020
31-12-2026
31-12-2033
30-4 -2029
31-10-2021
31-12-2021
31-7-2020
31-8-2016
30-11-2017
31-12-2014

Delahaije/Berends
Kleijnen

Engelen

Ubachs

Regtop

Lempers
Smeets/Schmetz
Vreuls

Box/Pans
Drescher/Schultenjohann
Winands/Dequelle
Reijnders/Steuter
Hoen/Delahaije
Schmetz/Leclair
Huijbregts

van Thiel/Schandor
Hamers/Aretz

Hamers

Meesters
Bosch/Kurvers
Savelsbergh/Frijns
Broens/Gorissen

van Gerven
Vermeulen/Horbach
Dauven

Niessen
Raaijmakers/Schoeller
Ladeur/Scholtes
Beugels/Caubo

Peels

Kunkels
Bosch/Ederveen
Buskens/Wetzels
Moonen/Collette
Bekema/Haanraets
Hamers
Kockelkorn/Augenbroe
Habets/Heuts
Frederiks/Vondenhoff
Olfen/Ramakers
Horbag/Berger

Ritz

Ploum/Spelthaan
Geilenkirchen/Driessen
Lensen
Baghus/Vromen
Zegers/Loop
Ederveen/van Beurden
Coonen/Kunkels
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200
200
200
20 A
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
250
250
250
250
250
250

12 30-10-1969
13 13-11-1994
17 27-12-2004
19 10-10-1993
20 18-6 -1999
21 27-8 -2009
1 25-6-1999
1 3-12-2005
4 1-3-2012
5 3-11-1987
6 29-11-2001
11 20-4 -2008
12 11-9-1986
13 19-1-2004
3 2-11-1992
4 3-4-1991
52-8-2011
6 23-10-1987
7 27-8 -2007
8 8-1-2003
9 5-4-2004
11 11-6 -2002
12 23-7-2003
13 2-1-2006
14 1-4-2013
16 4-6-1970
17 25-9-2001
1 16-4-1981
3 11-11-1996
5 12-5-2001
6 28-10-2002
15 3-10-1997
18 1-9-1982
19 7-11-1999
14-8-1984
58-3-1983
6 18-8-1996
7 17-7 -2003
10 19-4 -2007
13 8-1-1999
14 10-3 -2006
15 28-2 -1986
17 1-1-1991
2 19-2 -2005
3 6-10-1997
4 23-9-2001
6 7-9-1981
7 22-10-2001
9 11-6 -2006

31-5-2016
30-11-2014
31-12-2024
30-9-2013
30-6 -2040
30-6 -2040
30-6 -2029
31-12-2025
31-3-2032
30-11-2028
31-12-2021
31-3-2029
31-7-2016
31-1-2024
30-6 -2022
30-4 -2021
31-8-2031
30-10-2017
31-8 -2027
30-1-2023
30-4 -2024
30-6 -2022
31-3-2023
31-1-2026
30-4 -2033
30-6 -2065
30-9-2021
31-3-2019
30-11-2026
31-5-2021
31-7-2023
31-10-2017
30-9 -2017
30-11-2024
30-9 -2027
31-3-2023
31-8-2016
31-7-2023
30-4 -2027
31-1-2029
31-3-2026
28-2 -2016
31-1-2021
31-1-2025
31-10-2027
30-9-2021
31-10-2024
30-11-2021
30-6 -2026

Stalman/Wachelder
Leunissen

Lindelauf
Lindelauf/Zander
Stalman/van de Weijer
Kemp/Stalman

van der Horn
Langen
Wijnen/Beugels

van Huet/Wijnen
Bindels/Brocheler
Lanckohr/Peusens
Lutz/Merkelbach
Lindelauf
Meens/Dautzenberg
Souren/Derksen
Raaijmakers/Vleugels
Hundscheid
Huisman/Lumens
Klein
Janssen/Menten
Delnoij/Raemakers
Meijs/Daemen
Vondenhoff/Arnoldi
Storms/Schoenmaekers
Scholtes/Simons
Paulussen/Vranken
Holten/Olders
Florie/Frosch
Schroeder

Schmetz
Brull/Vinders
Stijnen/Derrez
Vondenhoff/Kunz
Plum/Rosenberg
Verpoort/Smeets

de Meijer/Schwindl
Paffen
Vrancken/Bessems
Winants/Kohnen
Koenders/Perder
Merx/Claessens
Knops/Savelsberg
Boss/Kemp
Frésch/Crombach
Florie/Broens
Dortants/Putzman
Leunissen/Arnolds
Hundscheidt/Stevens



| Code Rij | Code Sub Rij | Nummer Graf | STERFDAT | EINDHUUR |

Graf naam

250
250
250
260
260
26 0
260
260
260
270
270
27 0
270
27 0
270
27 0
270
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
28 0
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290

12 15-1-2000
14 16-5-2008
15 11-3-1999
4 17-12-2016
5 31-3 -2005
9 29-12-1996
10 22-1-1993
12 7-4-1978
13 2-1-2003
1 23-6-1993
2 25-12-2001
3 22-7 -1993
5 25-1-1994
7 6-10-1981
8 15-6-1989
10 23-5-1994
11 1-10-1995
18-4-2016
2 12-3-2013
3 1-2-2006
4 16-1-1997
6 2-7-1997
7 19-1-2019
8 19-8 -2018
10 6-3-1998
11 23-4 -1998
12 21-5-2011
13 24-6 -1999
14 31-12-2016
15 31-1-2004
1 21-10-1999
2 25-6 -2001
3 27-2-2005
4 20-2 -2000
5 17-4 -2006
6 1-5-2000
7 30-8-2011
8 5-6-2015
9 28-3-2017
10 4 -4 -2002
11 26-2 -2003
12 16-10-2012
13 12-2 -2006
14 6-3-2016
15 4 -7 -2007
16 23-8 -2011
17 18-12-2002
18
19 5-10-2003

31-1-2020
31-5-2028
30-4 -2029
31-12-2036
30-6 -2025
31-12-2026
31-1-2023
30-4 -2013
31-5-2023
30-6 -2013
31-12-2021
30-11-2023
30-4 -2024
31-10-2021
31-8-2029
31-5-2020
31-10-2015
31-1-2037
31-3-2033
31-3-2026
30-4 -2027
30-9 -2017
30-6 -2039
31-12-2039
30-6 -2023
31-8-2018
30-11-2031
31-7-2019
31-1-2037
31-3-2024
31-3-2020
31-8-2021
31-3-2025
30-4 -2020
31-7-2026
30-6 -2020
31-10-2031
31-7-2035
30-6 -2037
31-5-2022
30-4 -2023
30-11-2032
31-5-2026
30-6 -2026
31-8 -2027
31-10-2031
28-2-2033
30-11-2023
30-11-2023

Pouwels/Rosenberg
Hanssen/Bemelmans
Thomas/Hermans
van den Bosch/van Bilsen
Vallinga/Adema
Berns/Paffen
Bodelier/Kerstgens
Klinkenberg
Hoogervorst/Fluitsma
van Wersch
Vijgen/Dirks
Sluper/Plum
Geuskens/Ruiters
Vondenhoff
Schlechtriem/van Espen
Vondenhoff/Borowczyk
van der Bruggen
Wetzels-Sieben
Sieben/Habets
Bartels

Kuijpers

Botterweck

Voncken Hundscheidt
Janssen/Borst

van Ingen

Weerts
Habets/Gobbels
Buscher
Savelsbergh/Miseré
Hahnraths/Mathissen
Biermans
Doomen/Otker
Heinrichs/Heuts
Ritzen

Haas
Hugens/Starmans
Schleepen
Schoormans Heunen
Gorissen/Raaijmakers
Janssen

Meens
Bindels/Krutzer
Joosten

Postma/Lok
Ladeur/Mouton
Hakens/Miseré
Vinders

van Dijk

Schreuder



| Code Rij | Code Sub Rij | Nummer Graf | STERFDAT | EINDHUUR | Graf naam

290 20 14-4-2004 31-5-2024 Roukens

290 21 2-10-2004 30-11-2024 Pouwels

29 0 22 7-10-2010 30-11-2030 Schleepen/lanssen
290 23 19-6 -2005 30-9-2025 Boumans

290 24 31-8 -2005 31-10-2025 Wouters

290 25 5-1-2015 31-1-2035 Theunissen

29 0 26 11-5-2008 31-8-2028 Bemelmans

290 27 12-1-2009 31-3-2029 Raaijmakeers

290 28 10-2-2009 31-3-2029 Goessen

290 29 21-6-2019 30-9-2039 Wijnen/Somers
290 30 8-8-2009 30-9-2029 Eijkenboom

290 31 6-8-2009 30-9-2029 Hollanders

290 32 6-2-2011 31-3-2031 Hollands - Vonken
290 33 7-9-2009 31-10-2029 Dudink

290 34 21-7 -2009 31-12-2029 Smeets

29 0 35 5-11-2016 31-3-2037 Smeets/Roubroeks
29 0 36 1-7-2011 31-8-2031 Waterreus

290 37 28-6-2011 30-9-2031 Ortmanns

290 38 12-4-1997 28-2-2032 Nelissen/Crutzen
290 39 24-8-2011 28-2-2032 Felling

290 40 20-8 -2015 31-12-2025 Blanke

290 41 20-8 -2015 30-11-2036 Verhaegh-Smets

29 0 44 2 -12-2019 31-1-2040 Jagers-Huijten

40 H 1 10-8-1961 31-8-2031 Spierts

40 H 2 26-6-2005 30-6-2025 Vijgen/Daemen

40 H 3 22-4-1988 30-4-2028 Vliegen

40 L 1 6-11-1985 31-7-2025 Makowski/Kolenda
40 L 2 11-11-2017 31-3-2038 Jacobs

40 L 3 13-12-2012 31-3-2033 Schlosser

40 L 4 2-5-2010 30-6-2030 de Boer/van Lierop
40 L 59-6-2006 31-7-2026 Lataster/Wetzels

40 L 6 1-8-1993 31-7-2023 Jongsma/Derks

40 L 7 17-6 -2001 31-8-2021 Mommers/Mommers
40 L 8 13-8-1991 30-9-2021 Hanssen

40 L 9 14-11-1991 31-12-2020 Maassen/van den Eijnden
40 L 10 26-11-1995 31-1-2026 Thill

40 L 11 2-6-2019 30-9-2039 Wilms-Sonnenschein
40 L 12 26-11-1991 30-11-2027 Raaimakers

40 L 13 13-6-1995 31-7-2025 Dirkx

40 L 14 24-2 -1993 30-4-2023 van den Heuvel

40 L 15 25-10-2018 31-12-2038 Llang

40 R 14-10-2001 30-9-2021 Kouters

40 R 2 23-1-2015 31-5-2035 Quaedflieg/Muilkens
40 R 3 18-7-2005 30-9-2025 van Boekel/Lassauw
40 R 4 23-8-1994 31-12-2024 Fokkens/Keulartz
40 R 5 13-5-2001 30-6-2021 Offermans/Wetzels
40 R 6 7-4-1992 30-6-2022 Scheren/Lejeune

40 R 7 31-12-2004 28-2-2025 Mommers

40 R 8 25-4-2001 30-6-2021 Franken/Simonis



| Code Rij | Code Sub Rij | Nummer Graf | STERFDAT | EINDHUUR | Graf naam

40 R 9 19-5-2016 31-8-2036 Rajh

40 R 10 15-8 -2000 30-9-2020 Bartholeme

40 R 11 11-6-1990 31-7-2020 Jager

40 R 12 20-8 -2013 31-8-2033 Polman

40 R 13 25-11-1992 31-1-2028 Martens

40 R 14 31-10-2005 31-12-2025 Heckmans/Helmrath

40 R 15 5-12-2008 31-1-2029 Moberts/Crasborn



